

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE NO: A.S. Nos. 65 & 378 of 2006**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	03.03.2026	<p><b><u>KL,J &amp; BRMR,J</u></b></p> <p>Heard Mr Dama Sheshadri Naidu, learned senior counsel representing Mr Vivek Jain, learned counsel for the appellant in A.S. No. 65 of 2006 in part.</p> <p>List on 05.03.2026.</p> <p>B/o. pns</p>	