

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**MAIN CASE: A.S.Nos.65 and 378 of 2006****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.03.2026	<p data-bbox="526 506 786 541"><u>KL,J & BRMR,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="526 562 1317 764">Heard Sri Dama Seshadri Naidu, learned Senior Counsel representing Sri Vivek Jain, learned counsel for the appellant in A.S.No.65 of 2006 and respondent No.13 in A.S.No.378 of 2006.</p> <p data-bbox="526 789 1317 991">At the request of Sri Sunil B.Ganu, learned counsel for the respondent No.5 in A.S.No.65of 2006 and appellants in A.S.No.378 of 2006, list on 24.03.2026 under the same caption.</p> <p data-bbox="1211 1024 1317 1060">B/o.kvs</p>	