

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: A.S. Nos.65 of 2006 and 378 of 2006

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.04.2026	<p><u>KL,J & BRMR,J</u></p> <p>At request of Sri Sunil B.Ganu, learned counsel appearing for the appellant in AS.No.378 of 2006 and for respondent No.5 in AS.No.65 of 2006, list on 28.04.2026, immediately after fresh matters.</p> <p>(B/o.) PLV/dua</p>	

--	--	--	--